
 $3.25

38.75 Dine in & Take Out
Bit of Italy

Family Value Meal

Chicago Beef Giardiniera & Au Jus on the side

8 Inch Italian Steak Dog grilled bell pepppers with onions

Meatball Meat Sauce, Grilled Bell Peppers & Onions

Sausage Meat Sauce, Grilled Bell Peppers & Onions

Pizza Burger Meat Sauce, Mozzarella

Cheese Burger Fresh Beef Patty, Grilled Onions

Hamburger Fresh Beef Patty, Grilled Onions

Veal Cutlet Meat Sauce, Mozzarella

11.75
11.75

11.75
11.75
11.00
11.75
11.00
12.50

Hot Sandwiches

1 Lg 2 Item Pizza Choose from Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Meatball, Italian Sausage, Black Olives,
Bell Pepper, Fresh Mushrooms or Pineapple.

1 Lg Salad includes tomatoe, kidney beans, garbanzo beans, salami, black olives, mozzarella cheese & 
                           banana peppers

1 Lg Spaghetti or Ravioli with Our Famous Rolls (4) (meat sauce or marinara (meatless)

1   2 Liter Bottle of Soda (your choice)
$4.00 Extra Charge for Alfredo Sauce (substitution per item)

Available: After 5:00pm daily & all day Saturday (takeout only) Serves 4-6 Adults

Saturday available all day

~No charge for onions or fresh garlic~

Pastrami Made with cream 
cheese dill spread, lettuce, mozzarella
cheese, tomatoe, sliced dill pickle on side

Hot Italian Club
made with mayonnaise, spicy mustard,
black forest ham, mortadella, cotto
salami, mozzarella cheese, lettuce &
vinergerate

Black Forest Ham or
Salami Hot or Cold
made with lettuce, tomatoe, onions,
mozzarella cheese & our own sauce

11.75
Hot or Cold Sandwiches

Fine Italian Cuisine
122 12th Ave S.

461-1000
• Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Mountain Dew • Mug Root Beer • Fresca

• Orange Crush • Sierra Mist • Lipton Green Tea w/ Citrus
• Cranberry Ginger Ale • Pink Lemonade • Hawaiian Punch

Dine-in • Take Out

Beer and Wine Available

Hours

• Coffee • Hot Tea • Iced Tea • Hot Cocoa • Milk • Lemonade
Chocolate Milk • Italian Sodas (Ask for flavors) • Pellegrino    

Soft Drinks 20oz  2.25     2 Liter 7.00

Beverages

Sandwiches

*All sandwiches include minestrone soup or chips    *No sandwiches during dinner hours

Tuesday-Thursday 11am-9pm • Friday & Saturday 11am-10pm
(Closed Sundays & Mondays)

comes with side giardiniera relish

 11.75

13.00

(Ask the cook)



N/A      22.25      25.25

•Anchovies (extra 4.00)

Sweet Greek spicy olives, fresh onions, BBQ for sauce
Spicy Barbeque

Starters & Sides

Pizza

Dinners

14.00

7.00

Ravioli

Calzones

All pizzas are made to order We prepare fresh dough daily!

House Favorites

Build Your Own Pasta Dish

Made to Order

All dinners come with Rolls and your choice of Soup or Salad.

Famous family recipes passed down through generations.
All pizzas include our signature sauce and whole milk mozzarella.

“Italian Style Salad”
Made to Order

Soup, Salad, Fresh Baked Rolls & 
Dipping Sauce of your choice

(A spicy Chicago Relish)

Ranch, House Italian,
Marinara, Signature Meat Sauce
Breaded Baked Cheese Ravioli
(10) Comes with marinara sauce

         12.50

2.25

5.00
(4.50)

(5.00)

(5.00)

Includes: Lettuce, tomatoe, kidney beans, garbanzo beans, salami, banana pepper
and our signature House Italian dressing

Mozzarella Cheese No charge for fresh garlic
or onions
One Item Pizza Choose from Pepperoni, Salami, 
Meatball, Italian Sausage, Black Olives or Fresh Mushrooms
Combination Pepperoni, Meatball, 
Italian Sausage, Onions, Fresh Mushrooms, 
Green Peppers, Black Olives & Fresh Garlic
Ham & Pineapple Black Forest Ham & Dole Pineapple
1/2 Combination / 1/2 Ham & Pineapple
Vegetarian Fresh Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives, 
Green & Red Bell Peppers, Fresh Garlic & Diced Tomatoes
Margarita Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Basil Leaves, 
Fresh Garlic & Sun Dried or Fresh Diced Tomatoes
Gourmet Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Garlic Chicken or 
Oregon Bay Shrimp, Fresh Mushrooms, Black Olives & 
Red Bell Peppers

Your choice of chicken or beef,

Toppings SM 2.00   M 2.50  LRG 3.00
•Pepperoni 
•Italian Sausage 

•Black or Green Olives 
• Sliced Jalapenos •Sliced Pepperoncini 

•Meatballs/Seasoned Beef •Fresh Tomatoes 

•Dole Pineapple 

•Fresh Mushrooms 

•Green or Red Bell Peppers 

•Garlic Chicken (extra 5.00)  
•Giardiniera Relish 

•Black Forest Ham (extra 5.00) 

•Oregon Bay Shrimp (extra 6.00) 

•Pesto our own (extra 5.00) 

•Roast Beef  (extra 5.00) 

•Sun Dried Tomatoes (extra 2.75)

~No charge for onions or fresh garlic~

Vegetarian
Fresh mushrooms, black olives, onions,
green & red bell peppers, fresh garlic,
diced tomatoes, mozzarella cheese &
pizza sauce

Meatball
Onions, bell pepper, fresh garlic,
mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese & sauce only

Auntie Angie’s
Signature Lasagna
  Ala Carte

• Beef or Ricotta Cheese
•Topped with our signature meat sauce

Small                    7.00

1 cup includes fresh baked roll      4.50
1 bowl includes fresh baked roll      6.00

Large
with mozzarella cheese & olives             15.00
Add Oregon Bay Shrimp          sm 3.00    lrg 6.00
Add Garlic Chicken                                5.00

Sicilian Garlic BreadSalads

Triple Yum Yum

Minestrone Soup

Side of Alfredo Sauce

5.00Side of Pesto
4.50Side of Giardiniera

Dipping Sauces

Small (8 Slices)                8.50
Large (12 Slices)                10.50

Manicotti (2)
  Crepe filled with ricotta cheese, meat
  sauce, topped with mozzarella

  Ala Carte

16.25

16.25

16.25

16.25

16.25

18.00

Italian Sausage
Onions, bell pepper, fresh garlic,
mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

Pepperoni
Onions, bell pepper, fresh garlic,
mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

The Works includes Pepperoni, Meat Ball, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Onion, Black Olives, Bell Pepper & Fresh Garlic

  SM       MED        LRG
   10”          14”            16”
11.00      15.00      17.00

12.25     17.25      19.25

19.00      22.25      25.25

15.50    19.50      22.50
N/A      22.25      25.25
18.00     20.25   23.50

17.50    21.00      23.50

19.00   
 
22.25  

 
25.25

 19.25

 17.25

16.25

14.25

Veal or Chicken Cutlet Parmesan
Breaded Veal or Chicken Cutlet baked 
with mozzarella cheese w/ side of spaghetti  
Ala Carte 
Veal Flank Parmesan
 

 17.25

 15.25

18.50

16.50

21.50

19.50

Linguini & Clams
  Red or White Sauce

  Ala Carte

Canneloni (2)
  Crepe filled with ricotta cheese, Italian 
  sausage, topped with meat sauce & mozzarella
  cheese

  Ala Carte

Spaghetti Siciliano
  Sauted mushrooms, bell peppers, 
  onions, garlic, parmesan cheese 
  and meat sauce

  Ala Carte

Pesto Manicotti (2)
  Crepe filled with ricotta cheese, our own
pesto, topped with meat sauce & mozzarella 
cheese

  Ala Carte

Build Your Own

Small Spaghetti
add a meatball $2.25

Ham and Diced Tomato
Mozzarella cheese only, no pizza sauce

16.25

Lunch Available 11-3 pm   1/2 orders includes fresh baked roll
indicates items availableTuesday thru Friday only The Star ---> *

*

*

*

*

*

••••

Pasta 14.00 4.50 2.50Sauce
• Spaghetti

• Linguini

• Angel Hair
• Penne
•Spiral
   W/Egg Noodle

•Fettuccine

•Our Signature
Meat Sauce

• Marinara (Meatless)

• Butter & Garlic

• Alfredo
• Our Own Pesto
•EVO & Garlic

• Meatball (2)

• Italian Sausage Link

• Grilled Garlic 
   Chicken (5.00)
• Oregon Bay Shrimp
•Sea Food Medly
•Wild Caught Surf Clams

Veggies
• Fresh Mushrooms

•Green Bell Peppers
•Red Bell Peppers

•Sun Dried or Fresh
   Diced Tomatoes

• Black or Green Olives
•Fresh Spinach

Add

21.50
16.25

.50Fresh Baked Roll

17.25  

15.25

(7.00)

(6.00)

(6.00)

* Ala Carte - No Soup or Salad *

Half Spaghetti & Half Ravioli
Topped with our signature meat sauce

14.00

Veal Marsala
5oz of veal sautéed in a butter mushroom
Marsala wine sauce 
 

21.50

Veal Scaloppini
Onions and mushrooms sautéed in red sauce
with a squeeze of lemon over 5oz of veal 
 

21.50

18.25

11.50

10.50


