Samily Value Meal

1 Lg 2 Item Pizza Choose from Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Meatball, Italian Sausage, Black Olives, Bell Pepper, Fresh Mushrooms or Pineapple.

- 1 Lg Salad includes tomatoe, kidney beans, garbanzo beans, salami, black olives, mozzarella cheese & banana peppers
- 1 Lg Spaghetti or Ravioli with Our Famous Rolls (4) (meat sauce or marinara (meatless)
- 1 2 Liter Bottle of Soda (your choice)
- \$4.00 Extra Charge for Alfredo Sauce (substitution per item)

~No charge for onions or fresh garlic~ Available: After 5:00pm daily & all day Saturday (takeout only) Serves 4-6 Adults 38.75

Sandwiches

Hot Sandwiches

- Chicago Beef Giardiniera & Au Jus on the side11.758 Inch Italian Steak Dog grilled bell peppers with onlos
comes with side giardiniera relish11.75Meatball Meat Sauce, Grilled Bell Peppers & Onions11.75Sausage Meat Sauce, Grilled Bell Peppers & Onions11.75Pizza Burger Meat Sauce, Mozzarella11.00Cheese Burger Fresh Beef Patty, Grilled Onions11.00Hamburger Fresh Beef Patty, Grilled Onions11.00Veal Cutlet Meat Sauce, Mozzarella12.50
- 11.75Pastrami Made with cream
cheese dill spread, lettuce, mozzarella
cheese, tomatoe, sliced dill pickle on side11.7511.75Hot Italian Club
made with mayonnaise, spicy mustard,
black forest ham, mortadella, cotto
salami, mozzarella cheese, lettuce &
vinergerate13.0011.75Black Forest Ham or
Salami Hot or Cold
made with lettuce, tomatoe, onions,
mozzarella cheese & our own sauce11.75

(Ask the cook)

Hot or Cold Sandwiches

*All sandwiches include minestrone soup or chips *No sandwiches during dinner hours

Beverages

Soft Drinks20oz2.252 Liter7.00• Pepsi• Diet Pepsi• Mountain Dew• Mug Root Beer• Fresca• Orange Crush• Sierra Mist• Lipton Green Tea w/ Citrus

Cranberry Ginger Ale
 Pink Lemonade
 Hawaiian Punch

• Coffee • Hot Tea • Iced Tea • Hot Cocoa • Milk • Lemonade Chocolate Milk • Italian Sodas **(Ask for flavors)** • Pellegrino **\$3.25** *Beer and Wine Available*

Dine-in • Take Out

Tuesday-Thursday 11am-9pm • Friday & Saturday 11am-10pm (Closed Sundays & Mondays)

Bit of Italy Dine in & Jake Out



461-1000

Fine Italian Guisine 122 12th Ave S.

Saturday available all day



Made to Order

Includes: Lettuce, tomatoe, kidney beans, garbanzo beans, salami, banana pepper and our signature House Italian dressing

Salads		Sicilian Garlic Bread	
Small	7.00	Small (8 Slices)	8.50
Large		Large (12 Slices)	10.50
with mozzarella cheese & olives Add Oregon Bay Shrimp sm 3.00 Add Garlic Chicken	15.00 lrg 6.00 5.00	Side of Alfredo Sauce	5.00
Triple Yum Yum	12.50	Side of Pesto	5.00
Soup, Salad, Fresh Baked Rolls & Dipping Sauce of your choice Dipping Sauces	2.25	Side of Giardiniera (A spicy Chicago Relish)	4.50
Ranch, House Italian, Marinara, Signature Meat Sauc		Minestrone Soup	
Breaded Baked Cheese Ravioli 11.50		1 cup includes fresh baked roll	4.50
		1 bowl includes fresh baked roll	6.00
(10) Comes with marinara saud	ce	Fresh Baked Roll	.50
\bigcirc	Piar		

All pizzas are made to order De prepare fresh dough daily!

Famous family recipes passed down through generations. All pizzas include our signature sauce and whole milk mozzarella.

- House Favorites)	SM 10"	MED 14"	LRG 16"	
Mozzarella Cheese No charge for fresh garlic or onions		11.00	15.00	17.00	
One Item Pizza Choose from Pepperoni, Salami, Meatball, Italian Sausage, Black Olives or Fresh Mushrooms		12.25	17.25	19.25	
Combination Pepperoni, Meatball, Italian Sausage, Onions, Fresh Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives & Fresh Garlic		19.00	22.25	25.25	
Ham & Pineapple Black Forest Ham & Dole Pineapple		15.50	19.50	22.50	
1/2 Combination / 1/2 Ham & Pineapple		N/A	22.25	25.25	
Vegetarian Fresh Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives, Green & Red Bell Peppers, Fresh Garlic & Diced Tomatoes		18.00	20.25	23.50	
Margarita Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Basil Leaves, Fresh Garlic & Sun Dried or Fresh Diced Tomatoes		17.50	21.00	23.50	
Gourmet Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Garlic Chicken or Oregon Bay Shrimp, Fresh Mushrooms, Black Olives & Red Bell Peppers		19.00	22.25	25.25	
Spicy Barbeque Your choice of chicken or beef, Sweet Greek spicy olives, fresh onions, BBQ for sauce		N/A	22.25	25.25	
Suild Your Own					
Toppings SM 2.00 M 2.5	50 LRG 3.00				
•Pepperoni •Dol	e Pineapple	•	Black For	rest Ham	
•Italian Sausage •Green or Red Bell Peppers •Roast Beef (extra s					

 Pepperoni 	•Dole Pineapple	• Black Forest Ham (extra 5.00)	
•Italian Sausage	•Green or Red Bell Peppers	• Roast Beef (extra 5.00)	
•Meatballs/Seasoned Beef	•Fresh Tomatoes	• Oregon Bay Shrimp (extra 6.00)	
Fresh Mushrooms	• Garlic Chicken (extra 5.00)	• Sun Dried Tomatoes (extra 2.75)	
•Black or Green Olives	• Giardiniera Relish	• Pesto our own (extra 5.00)	
 Sliced Jalapenos 	 Sliced Pepperoncini 	•Anchovies (extra 4.00)	
~No charge for onions or fresh garlic~			

inners (

All dinners come with Rolls and your choice of Soup or Salad.

- Build Your Own Pasta Dish 🖉						
Pasta 14.00	0 Sauce	Ad	d	4.50	^C Veggies	3 2.50
 Spaghetti Linguini Angel Hair Penne Spiral W/Egg Noodle Fettuccine 	 Our Signature Meat Sauce Marinara (Meatless) Butter & Garlic Alfredo (4.50) Our Own Pesto (5.00) EVO & Garlic (5.00) 	• Italia • Grill Chic • Oreg • Sea F	tball (2) n Sausage L ed Garlic ken (5.00) gon Bay Shr ood Medly Caught Sur	imp (6.00) (7.00)	 Fresh Mush Green Bell P Red Bell Pep Sun Dried on Diced Toma Black or Gre Fresh Spinac 	eppers pers Fresh toes
* Ala Carte - No Sou	1p or Salad *			ken Cutlet		18.25
★ Auntie Angie's Signature Lasage	na	.25 w A	rith mozzarell la Carte	or Chicken Cut la cheese w/ sid		16.25
Ala Carte	17	.25 v	eal Flank Pa	armesan		21.50
cheese	cotta cheese, Italian meat sauce & mozzarella 15.		eal Marsala oz of veal saut larsala wine sa	éed in a butter	mushroom	21.50
Ala Carte ★ Pesto Manicotti Crepe filled with ric pesto, topped with rr cheese		.25 V			éed in red sauce 50z of veal	21.50
Ala Carte ★ Manicotti (2)	16.	.25	paghetti S i Sauted mushroo onions, garlic, pa und meat sauce	iciliano oms, bell peppers, armesan cheese	,	18.50
Crepe filled with ric sauce, topped with r	cotta cheese, meat nozzarella		Ala Carte			16.50
Ala Carte	14		inguini &			21.50
 ★ Ravioli • Beef or Ricotta Ch 		00	Red or White Ala Carte	Sauce		19.50
•Topped with our si Half Spaghetti 8 Topped with our sig	t Half Ravioli 14		mall Spagl dd a meatba			7.00

 $\bullet \bullet \bullet$

Bunch Available 11-3 pm 1/2 orders includes fresh baked roll Tuesday thru Friday only The Star ---> \star indicates items available

J**alzones** C Made to Order

The Works includes Pepperoni, Meat Ball, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Onion, Black Olives, Bell Pepper & Fresh Garlic 18.00

16.25

16.25

16.25

Vegetarian

Fresh mushrooms, black olives, onions, green & red bell peppers, fresh garlic, diced tomatoes, mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

Meatball

Onions, bell pepper, fresh garlic, mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

Hawaiian

Ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese & sauce only

Italian Sausage 16.25 Onions, bell pepper, fresh garlic, mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

Pepperoni Onions, bell pepper, fresh garlic, mozzarella cheese & pizza sauce

Ham and Diced Tomato

Mozzarella cheese only, no pizza sauce

16.25

16.25

10.50